
 

 

Theme: Understanding                        DECEMBER 2024         Parent Calendar as of 11/26/2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 Autry Museum 
Program for  
Grades 3-5 

 
 

8:30 am: Spirit 
Assembly  

 
6:00 pm: Reflection 

Arts Reception  
 
 

Picture Make Up 
and Retake Day  

 
 

6:30 pm: School 
Site Council 

Meeting 

6-7 pm: DELAC 
Meeting  

 
6-9 pm: Chorus at 
Muir VMA Holiday 

Program  

9:00 & 11:00 am: 
Music Center 
Assemblies  

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

  6:30 pm: ELAC 
Meeting 

 
 
 
 

6 pm: Board 
Meeting 

 
7:00 pm: Grade 5 
Play: Unhappily 

Ever After   

Grade 5 Play: 
Unhappily Ever 

After for  
the School 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

1:30 pm:1:30 
pm: fi 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

6 pm: Holiday  
Sing Along 

 
 
 
  

6 pm: Board 
Meeting  

 
 
 
 
 

Last Day of 
Semester – Early 

Dismissal  
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

Winter Recess –  
No School  

 
 
 
 

Winter Recess –  
No School 

 
 

Christmas 

 
Winter Recess –  

No School 
 
 

Kwanzaa  
 
 

Winter Recess –  
No School 

 
 
 

Winter Recess –  
No School 

 
 

 

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

 

Winter Recess –  
No School 

 
 

New Year’s Eve  
 

Winter Recess –  
No School 

 
 

New Year’s Day  
 

Winter Recess –  
No School 

 
 

Winter Recess –  
No School 

 
 

Winter Recess –  
No School 

 
 

 

 


