Theme: Understanding DECEMBER 2024 Parent Calendar as of 11/26/2024						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Autry Museum Program for Grades 3-5	8:30 am: Spirit Assembly 6:00 pm: Reflection Arts Reception	Picture Make Up and Retake Day	6:30 pm: School Site Council Meeting	6-7 pm: DELAC Meeting 6-9 pm: Chorus at Muir VMA Holiday Program	9:00 & 11:00 am: Music Center Assemblies	
8	9	10 6:30 pm: ELAC Meeting	11	12 6 pm: Board Meeting 7:00 pm: Grade 5 Play: Unhappily Ever After	13 Grade 5 Play: Unhappily Ever After for the School	14
15	16	17	18 6 pm: Holiday Sing Along	19 6 pm: Board Meeting	20 Last Day of Semester – Early Dismissal	21
22	23 Winter Recess – No School	24 Winter Recess – No School	25 Christmas Winter Recess – No School	26 Kwanzaa Winter Recess – No School	27 Winter Recess – No School	28
29	30 Winter Recess – No School	31 New Year's Eve Winter Recess – No School	1 New Year's Day Winter Recess – No School	2 Winter Recess – No School	3 Winter Recess – No School	4

